
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

June 2006

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

$626,228.00 $692,465.00

05/06 FY Thru June 04/05 FY Thru June

Month of Jun-05Month of Jun-06

 121,372$7,185,535.00 2,451$163,114.00

$4,129,984.00

Calendar Year Thru Jun-06

$3,271,863.00

 0  0

$1,737,706.00

$0.00 $0.00
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 8,610 $2,761,880.00  75,189

 342,868$10,626,506.00 100,009$3,181,203.00

 76,635$1,454,115.00 138,406$4,390,210.00

$2,881,614.00$2,801,836.00

$25,602,115.00$11,722,241.00

$160,694,986.80

$45,317,750.60

$47,659,084.00

$12,619,607.00

$45,958,992.20

$11,826,044.00

$2,706,716.00

$64,765,606.60

$80,349,058.00

$20,635,825.00

$8,785,963.00

$59,620,381.20

$248,689,593.80
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Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

$31,931,078.00

$61,753,895.00

$21,953,991.00

$260,817,226.90

$78,714,866.00

$18,457,039.00

$7,516,033.00

$40,490,324.90
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 5,057

 72

 252

 291

 4,150

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Jun-05

 0  0

Units Units

 37  812

Valuation

$20,723,130.00

$2,219,850.00

$10,605,312.00

$24,017,509.00

$10,113,443.00

$3,834,427.00

$19,118,704.90

$90,632,375.90

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits
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 2,047  2,133

 2,379  2,582


