## CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report June 2006

	Month of Jun-06				Month of Jun-05			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	2	\$163,114.00	2,451		52	\$7,185,535.00	121,372	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	1	\$559,650.00	8,610		6	\$2,761,880.00	75,189	
New Industrial	4	\$3,181,203.00	100,009		7	\$10,626,506.00	342,868	
Tenant Improvement	26	\$4,390,210.00	138,406		20	\$1,454,115.00	76,635	
Alt./Add. Residential	23	\$626,228.00			25	\$692,465.00		
Other	355	\$2,801,836.00			414	\$2,881,614.00		
Totals	411	\$11,722,241.00			524	\$25,602,115.00		

	05/06 FY Thru June			04/05 FY Thru June		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	65	\$11,826,044.00		215	\$31,931,078.00	
New Multi-Family	7	\$2,706,716.00	37	44	\$61,753,895.00	812
New Commercial	39	\$64,765,606.60		33	\$21,953,991.00	
New Industrial	63	\$80,349,058.00		72	\$78,714,866.00	
Tenant Improvement	250	\$20,635,825.00		252	\$18,457,039.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	275	\$8,785,963.00		291	\$7,516,033.00	
Other	4,246	\$59,620,381.20		4,150	\$40,490,324.90	
Totals	4,945	\$248,689,593.80		5,057	\$260,817,226.90	

	Calendar Year Thru Jun-06			Prior Calendar Year Thru Jun-05		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	21	\$3,271,863.00		143	\$20,723,130.00	
New Multi-Family	6	\$1,737,706.00	17	7	\$2,219,850.00	26
New Commercial	17	\$45,317,750.60		12	\$10,605,312.00	
New Industrial	35	\$47,659,084.00		26	\$24,017,509.00	
Tenant Improvement	126	\$12,619,607.00		125	\$10,113,443.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	127	\$4,129,984.00		136	\$3,834,427.00	
Other	2,047	\$45,958,992.20		2,133	\$19,118,704.90	
Totals	2,379	\$160,694,986.80		2,582	\$90,632,375.90	